
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location Early Release 

A-01 1 Homenaje St & Premio St 12:55 PM
A-01 2 Jasmine St & Rose Garden St 12:43 PM
A-01 3 Iowa Rd & Orchid St 12:46 PM
A-01 4 Iowa Rd & Silver St 12:47 PM
A-01 5 Tower Rd & Friendly Dr 1:01 PM
A-01 6 Venus Dr & Jeffery Dr 12:38 PM
A-01 7 Playa Del Rey Dr & Brisa Del Rey St 12:35 PM
A-01 8 Helen St & Poker St 12:30 PM
A-01 9 West St & S Tower Rd 12:32 PM
A-01 10 Alberta Rd & Alamo Rd 12:28 PM
A-01 11 Tower Rd & Tower Apts 1:10 PM
A-01 12 Palazzo Dr & 13th St 12:12 PM
A-01 13 San Gabriel St & San Juanita St 12:17 PM
A-01 14 Sioux Rd (Rio Palms Mobile Home Park) 12:21 PM
A-01 15 Alder Ave & Palmer Oak St 12:08 PM

A-02 1 Sioux Rd & Moulin Ave 12:03 PM
A-02 2 Sioux Rd & Mohawk Trail 12:04 PM
A-02 3 El Dora Rd & Azalea Ave 12:08 PM
A-02 4 El Dora Rd & Dalia Ave 12:09 PM
A-02 5 Apache Trail & Lilas St 12:12 PM
A-02 6 El Dora Rd & Tulipan Ave 12:15 PM
A-02 7 El Dora Rd & Campanilla Ave 12:16 PM
A-02 8 Tower Rd & Maribels Dr 12:18 PM
A-02 9 Tower Rd & Rio Grande Cir 12:21 PM
A-02 10 Owassa Rd & Teresa Barrera St 12:23 PM
A-02 11 Owassa Rd & Sitio Cir 12:24 PM

A-2 (Map Link 2)

IDEA Alamo School Routes 2025-2026

A-1 (Map Link)
A-1 (Map Link 2)

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.        Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
A-2 (Map Link)



A-02 12 Owassa Rd & Azure St 12:25 PM

A-03 1 Trenton Rd  & Esperanza Dr 12:17 PM
A-03 2 Trenton Rd & Carl St 12:20 PM
A-03 3 Debby Ave & Jam Sq E 12:21 PM
A-03 4 Debby Ave & Jam Sq W 12:23 PM
A-03 5 Canton Rd & Arcola Ln 12:30 PM
A-03 6 Canton Rd & Luxury Ln 12:32 PM
A-03 7 Canton Rd & Fortune Ave 12:33 PM
A-03 8 Canton Rd & Valeriana St 12:35 PM
A-03 9 Canton Rd & Girasol St 12:36 PM
A-03 10 E Wisconsin Rd & Mirage Dr 12:38 PM
A-03 11 W Roosevelt Rd & Val Verde Rd 12:42 PM
A-03 12 W Roosevelt Rd & Alex Ln 12:44 PM

A-04 1 Roosevelt Rd & Anacua Rd 12:11 PM
A-04 2 Roosevelt Rd & Acacia Cir 1:13 PM
A-04 3 Owassa Rd & Roman Cir 12:15 PM
A-04 4 Wisconsin Rd & Polako Ave 12:23 PM
A-04 5 Wisconsin Rd & Verde Cir 12:25 PM
A-04 6 W Canton Rd & Emeri Ln 12:30 PM
A-04 7 Billy Dr & Saucer Dr 12:32 PM
A-04 8 W Canton Rd & Bob Dr 12:35 PM
A-04 9 Tommy Dr & Lisa Dr 12:37 PM

A-05 1 Tex Mex Rd & Villareal Ave 12:45 PM
A-05 2 Luz Divina Dr & Celestial VW St 12:38 PM
A-05 3 Canton Rd & Bella Vista Dr 12:31 PM
A-05 4 Aurora Valley Park 12:34 PM
A-05 5 W Alberta Rd & Guadalupe Dr 12:12 PM
A-05 6 Alberta Rd & Cherokee Dr 12:15 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.        Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
A-5 (Map Link)

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.        Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
A-3 (Map Link)

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.        Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
A-4 (Map Link)



A-05 7 Alberta Rd & Haven Ln 12:18 PM

A-06 1 Meghan Cir S & Meaghan Cir W 1:04 PM
A-06 2 Anderson Rd & Cavargna Dr 12:52 PM
A-06 3 Santa Fe St & Atlanta Ave 12:47 PM
A-06 4 Mile 13 1/2 Rd & Chevy Dr 12:38 PM
A-06 5 Mile 13 1/2 Rd & Oro Blanco St 12:40 PM
A-06 6 Bamboo Ave & Formosa Ave 12:26 PM
A-06 7 Mile 13 N & Sisters Dr 12:29 PM
A-06 8 Mile 13 N & Starling Dr 12:31 PM
A-06 9 Roosevelt Rd & Elena Ave 12:23 PM
A-06 10 Minnesota Rd & Violeta St 12:11 PM
A-06 11 Gladiola St & Lirio St 12:13 PM
A-06 12 Minnesota Rd & Lirio St 12:15 PM

A-07 1 Noemi St & Lane St 12:13 PM
A-07 2 Noemi St & Mackenzie St 12:15 PM
A-07 3 Noemi St & Christopher Dr 12:16 PM
A-07 4 Noemi St & Seguoia St 12:17 PM
A-07 5 Minnesota Rd & Modesto Ave 12:19 PM
A-07 6 Esperanza St & Cornelius Ave 12:20 PM
A-07 7 Martin St & Fabian Ave 12:21 PM
A-07 8 Daisy Dr & Olga Ave 12:23 PM
A-07 9 Minnesota Rd & Olga Ave 12:25 PM
A-07 10 Armando St & Daisy St 12:28 PM

A-08 1 Colt St 12:12 PM
A-08 2 Coyote St & Rattler St 12:20 PM
A-08 3 Coyote St 12:22 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.        Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
A-7 (Map Link)

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.        Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
A-8 (Map Link)

A-8 (Map Link 2)

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.        Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
A-6 (Map Link)

A-6 (Map Link 2)



A-08 4 Coyote St & Old La Blanca Rd 12:24 PM
A-08 5 Austin St & Houston St 12:28 PM
A-08 6 Mile 10 N & Martinez Ave 12:33 PM
A-08 7 Home Depot Weslaco 12:45 PM
A-08 8 Victoria Rd & Lissner Ave 12:54 PM
A-08 9 South Ave & Salinas Blvd (Watermill) 12:58 PM
A-08 10 S 10 th St & Miller Ave 1:02 PM
A-08 11 Poblano Dr & Pepper Tree Dr 1:02 PM
A-08 12 1 st St & Silver Ave 1:07 PM
A-08 13 N 3rd St  & Hester Ave 1:09 PM
A-08 14 Pearl Dr & N Terrace Dr 1:12 PM

A-09 1 Faith St & Elijah Ave 12:13 PM
A-09 2 Faith St & Yasmin St 12:17 PM
A-09 3 Trenton Rd & Azucena St 12:32 PM
A-09 4 Trenton Rd & Diamante Ln 12:35 PM
A-09 5 Moonstone Dr & Berilo Ln 12:37 PM
A-09 6 Trenton Rd &  Nueces Cir W 12:41 PM
A-09 7 Nueces Cir E 12:43 PM

A-10 1 Maurer St & Linden St 1:12 PM
A-10 2 La Michoacana (Cage St & Leslie Ave)_ 1:07 PM
A-10 3 Citrus Bay Main Office 12:52 PM
A-10 4 Standard Ave & Salazar St 12:47 PM
A-10 5 Nebraska Rd & Trailer Park 12:32 PM
A-10 6 Alamo Youth Center (W Duranta Ave & N 13 th St) 12:37 PM
A-10 7 Nebraska Rd & 8th (Robert G. Park) 12:27 PM
A-10 8 Tower Rd & Greystone Cir 12:23 PM
A-10 9 Tower Rd & Nebraska Rd 1:25 PM
A-10 10 Edward Ln & Robert Ln 12:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.        Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.        Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
A-10 (Map Link)

A-10 (Map Link 2)

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.        Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.



A-11 1 Tower Rd & Nebraska Rd (Apartments) 12:07 PM
A-11 2 Duranta Ave & Alma Ave 12:11 PM
A-11 3 Maple St & Elm St 12:16 PM
A-11 4 Elm St & Pine St 12:18 PM
A-11 5 Val Verde Rd & Cannes Ave 12:22 PM
A-11 6 Juarez Ave & Campeche St 12:25 PM
A-11 7 Juarez Ave & Colima St 12:27 PM
A-11 8 Moore Dr & Jimenez St 12:30 PM
A-11 9 Moore Rd 12:32 PM
A-11 10 Moore Rd & Whitewing St 12:34 PM
A-11 11 Moore Rd & Lark Cir 12:37 PM
A-11 12 Anacua Cir & Anacua Cir W 12:39 PM
A-11 13 Moore Rd & King James Dr 12:42 PM
A-11 14 Moore Rd & Plena Vista Cir 12:44 PM

A-12 1 Sam Houston Blvd & Rio Guadalupe Dr 12:57 PM
A-12 2 E 13 1/2 St & Anthony Dr 1:01 PM
A-12 3 Ridge Rd & Trailer Park 1:03 PM
A-12 4 Tierra Del Sol Ave & Vida Santa St 12:56 PM
A-12 5 Sam Houston Blvd & Sunset St 1:09 PM
A-12 6 W Crockett St & Lance St 1:12 PM
A-12 7 E Crockett Ave & Palmview Dr 1:14 PM
A-12 8 E Crockett Ave & Dulce Dr 1:16 PM
A-12 9 Palo Blanco Dr & South Border Rd 1:18 PM
A-12 10 Hawkins Rd & Buen Gusto Ln 1:20 PM
A-12 11 Ridge Rd & Arroyo Park 1:22 PM
A-12 12 Tower Rd & Acacia Ave 12:47 PM
A-12 13 Oak Square Apartments 1:42 PM
A-12 14 Hackberry Ave & N 9th St 12:37 PM
A-12 15 Hackberry Ave & Aurora Dr 12:38 PM

A-11 (Map Link)
A-12 (Map Link 2)

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.        Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
A-12 (Map Link)

A-12 (Map Link 2)



A-12 16 Flores Del Sol 12:05 PM
A-12 17 Cordboa Cir W 12:23 PM
A-12 18 Cordboa Cir E 12:24 PM
A-12 19 Evaristo Gonzalez W 12:30 PM

A-13 1 Tower Rd & Tower Hills 12:10 PM
A-13 2 Tower Rd & Lucas Ct 12:11 PM
A-13 3 Cherokee St & Broken Arrow Dr 12:14 PM
A-13 4 Sioux Rd & Broken Arrow Drive 12:17 PM
A-13 5 Sioux Rd & Navajo Rd 12:18 PM
A-13 6 Pueblo Rd & Hoppi Rd 12:20 PM
A-13 7 Sioux Rd & Pueblo Rd 12:21 PM
A-13 8 Stone Oak & Massy Oak Drive 12:32 PM
A-13 9 Tower Rd &  El Gato Rd 12:34 PM
A-13 10 Tower Rd & Puma Dr 12:35 PM
A-13 11 Jaguar Dr & Tiger Dr 12:36 PM
A-13 12 Tower Rd & Pantera 12:37 PM
A-13 13 San Diego Drive & Santa Barbara St 12:40 PM
A-13 14 Rancho Blanco Rd & Johnson St 12:45 PM
A-13 15 Jon Dr & Alamo Rd 12:50 PM
A-13 16 Alamo Rd & Alta Vista St 12:52 PM
A-13 17 El Gato Rd & Village Cir 12:54 PM
A-13 18 Tower Rd & El Gato Rd ( Dollar General) 12:57 PM
A-13 19 Tower Rd & Rene St 12:58 PM

A-14 1 Minnesota Rd & Cortez Dr 12:10 PM
A-14 2 Presidio Cir E 12:11 PM
A-14 3 Presidio Cir W 12:13 PM
A-14 4 Cortez Dr & Tolteca Dr 12:14 PM
A-14 5 Minnesota Rd & Marina Dr 12:15 PM
A-14 6 Minnesota Rd & Montezuma Dr 12:17 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.        Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
A-14 (Map Link)

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.        Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
A-13 (Map Link)

A-13 (Map Link 2)



A-14 7 Santa Catarina St & General Escobedo St 12:19 PM
A-14 8 Minnesota Rd & Sabinas Hidalgo St 12:20 PM
A-14 9 Minnesota Rd & Aztec Dr 12:22 PM

A-15 1 El Dora Rd & Viesha Ave 12:43 PM
A-15 2 Eldora Rd & Armando St 12:45 PM
A-15 3 Sioux Rd & Los Indios 12:49 PM
A-15 4 Sioux Rd & Huisache Cir 1:11 PM
A-15 5 Hernandez Dr & Nancy Dr 1:15 PM
A-15 6 Sioux Rd & Los Arboles 1:17 PM
A-15 7 Sioux Rd & Garminia St 1:19 PM

A-16 1 Whitetail Cir & Whitetail Cir S 12:10 PM
A-16 2 Earling & De La  Rosa 12:12 PM
A-16 3 Earling & Apache Cir E 12:13 PM
A-16 4 Earling & Apache Cir W 12:14 PM
A-16 5 Lirio St & Gladiola St 12:16 PM
A-16 6 Minnesota & Lirio St 12:17 PM
A-16 7 Noemi St & Richard St 12:21 PM
A-16 8 Noemi & Russel St 12:22 PM
A-16 9 Alberta Rd & Wynn Dr 12:25 PM
A-16 10 Alberta Rd & Pita Dr 12:26 PM
A-16 11 Kensington Ave & Debonair Ave 12:31 PM
A-16 12 Tower Rd & Illusivo Ave 12:33 PM

Vicente Rodriguez Juan Lopez
Transportation Manager Transportation Assistant Manager

Phone Number (956)975-1403 Phone Number (956)586-7050

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

ROUTES AND STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.        Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
A-15 (Map Link)

A-15 (Map Link 2)

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.        Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
A-16 (Map Link)
A-16 (Map Link)


